
PRODUCT FEATURES

TRANSLATIONS

QUANTITY

SHIPPING INFORMATION

MASTER

INNER

SINGLE

WIDTH (in.) HEIGHT (in.) DEPTH (in.) CUBE (ft3) WEIGHT (lbs.) UPC NUMBER

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net
20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501

tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

Action Remote Plus
Action Remote Controller Plus with Motion Sense™ Technology

ITEM No. - DGWII-3141
UPC - 8 45620 03141 2
COLOR - Black

PACKAGING 
USER GUIDE 

|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes
|  FRENCH: Yes |  SPANISH: Yes 

dreamGEAR and the dreamGEAR logo are registered trademarks. MotionPLUS, Nunchuk and Wii are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Nintendo of America. This product is not manufactured, sponsored, licensed, endorsed 
or distributed by Nintendo of America.

24

4

10

6.75

1 4

10.25

4.75

8.5

20.5

9

1.22

0.17

1.5 0.03

11.70

1.80

0.40

8 45620 03141 2

8 45620 03141 2

8 45620 03141 2

PRODUCT PACKAGING

The Action Remote Controller Plus uses multiple internal accelerometers to 
calculate directional motion and speed. It is perfect for racing games, sports 
games, shooting games and MORE! It has Motion Sense built in so there is 
no need for the MotionPLUS™ accessory when playing Wii MotionPLUS™ 
compatible games. The compact and ergonomic design provides gamers 
with the ability to play comfortably for long hours. The included analog-style 
joystick allows for even more comfort and control while playing games. And 
now there is no need for bulky MotionPLUS™ attachments.

ACTION REMOTE CONTROLLER 
• Compatible with Wii Nunchuk™
• Multiple accelerometers for motion gaming 
• Motion Sense™ technology built in (compatible with MotionPLUS™ games)
• Internal rumble motors 
• IR sensor 
• Internal speaker  
• Power ON/OFF button 
• LED player indicator

ALSO INCLUDES:
• Analog-style joystick (rubberized for comfort and control) 
• Wrist strap  
• Silicone cover

COMPATIBLE WITH 
MOTIONPLUS™ GAMES

Custom
D-Pad Design

Expansion
Port

Motion Sense
Built-In

LED Player
Indicator

Requires 2 “AA” batteries (sold separately)
Requires Nintendo Wii System (sold separately)

Rubberized
Surface


