

Action Remote Plus

Action Remote Controller Plus with Motion Sense™ Technology

ITEM No. - DGWII-3141 UPC - 8 45620 03141 2 **COLOR - Black**

PRODUCT FEATURES

The Action Remote Controller Plus uses multiple internal accelerometers to calculate directional motion and speed. It is perfect for racing games, sports games, shooting games and MORE! It has Motion Sense built in so there is no need for the MotionPLUS™ accessory when playing Wii MotionPLUS™ compatible games. The compact and ergonomic design provides gamers with the ability to play comfortably for long hours. The included analog-style joystick allows for even more comfort and control while playing games. And now there is no need for bulky MotionPLUS™ attachments.

ACTION REMOTE CONTROLLER

- Compatible with Wii Nunchuk[™]
- · Multiple accelerometers for motion gaming
- Motion Sense[™] technology built in *(compatible with MotionPLUS[™] games)*
- Internal rumble motors
- IR sensor
- Internal speaker
- Power ON/OFF button
- · LED player indicator

ALSO INCLUDES:

- Analog-style joystick (rubberized for comfort and control)
- Wrist strap
- · Silicone cover

PRODUCT PACKAGING



TRANSLATIONS

PACKAGING I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes USER GUIDE I FRENCH: Yes I SPANISH: Yes

iSound: The New Sound

<u>ประกาศสาส</u>

www.dreamGEAR.net | www.iSound.net 20001 S. Western Avenue, Torrance, CA 90501 tel: 310.222.5522 :: fax: 310.222.5577

мот Bl

COMPATIBLE WITH MOTIONPLUS™ GAMES





Requires 2 "AA" batteries (sold separately) Requires Nintendo Wii System (sold separately)

SHIPPING INFORMATION							
	QUANTITY	WIDTH (in.)	HEIGHT (in.)	DEPTH (in.)	CUBE (ft ³)	WEIGHT (lbs.)	UPC NUMBER
MASTER	24	10	10.25	20.5	1.22	11.70	8 45620 03141 2
INNER	4	6.75	4.75	9	0.17	1.80	8 45620 03141 2
SINGLE	1	4	8.5	1.5	0.03	0.40	8 45620 03141 2

dreamGEAR and the dreamGEAR logo are registered trademarks. MotionPLUS, Nunchuk and Wii are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Nintendo of America. This product is not manufactured, sponsored, licensed, endorsed or distributed by Nintendo of America.